Tamora
1350
Sagaris
Tuscan 2
Tuscan S
Cerbera
T400R
T440R
Typhon

HL GORNER @
Limited

Prices and specifications
October 2004



Tamora

Fully convertible 2 seater,
3.6 litre straight 6 engine with rear wheel drive

Specification

Engine 6-cylinder inline alloy engine with

4 valves per cylinder and dry sump lubrication
Capacity 3605 cc

Max power 350 bhp @ 7200 rom

Max torque 290 ft.lbs @ 5500 rpm

Performance

0 to 60 mph 4.4 secs
0 to 100 mph 9.5 secs
Maximum +175 mph

Suspension
All round Independent - double wishbones and
coil over gas dampers assisted by anti-roll bars.

Braking

Front- 304mm ventilated disc brakes
with 4 piston alloy callipers.

Rear- 282 mm ventilated disc brakes
with single piston sliding callipers.

Steering
Power assisted rack and pinion.

Wheels and Tyres
16 inch aluminium alloy wheels 225/50 ZR16 tyres

Dimensions

Length overall 3948 mm
Width overall (inc. mirrors) 1835 mm
Height overall 1205 mm
Ground clearance 122 mm
Weight 1100 kg
Fuel tank capacity 63 litres

Standard Equipment

Mechanical

Adjustable pedal box

Central locking

Alarm system with engine immobiliser
Ambient air temperature

Coloured wheels; anthracite, silver
Limited slip differential

Power assisted steering
Programmable engine data access
18 inch wheels

Air conditioning

Remote window closing

Stainless steel exhaust

Tamora now comes with
Pearlescent paint,
Air Conditioning and
18 inch wheels as
standard.

One year unlimited mileage warranty with two years on engine

Exterior

Electrically adjustable heated door mirrors
Tinted Glass

Pearlescent paint (single layer)
Interior

Leather steering wheel

Lumbar supports (adjustable)
Machined aluminium trim finishing
Manually adjustable steering column
CD/Radio with removable front
Stainless steel kick plates

Price

Total inc.VAT £36500.00

Optional Extras Total £ inc.VAT

Close ratio gearbox 15630.00
Digital Audio Broadcast funer 480.00
SmartNav Satellite Navigation 799.50
Full hide trim 2280.00
Electric Lumbar Supports 352.50
Hydratrak differential 425.00
Chameleon paint 1750.00
Metallic paint 315.00
Pearlescent paint (multi layer) POA
(Red Glow and Spectraflair Topaz) 880.00
Reflex paint 1750.00
Starmist paint 340.00
Spare mats 70.00







2 seater.
3.6 litre straight 6 engine with rear wheel drive

Specification

Engine 6 cylinder inline alloy engine with

4 valves per cylinder and dry sump lubrication
Capacity 3605cc

Max Power 350bhp @ 7200rpom

Max Torque 290ft.lbs @ 5500rpm

Performance

0 to 60mph 4.4 secs
0 to 100mph 9.5 secs
Maximum + 175mph

Suspension
All round Independent - double wishbones and
coil over gas dampers assisted by anti-roll bars

Braking

Front - 304mm ventilated disc brakes
with 4 piston alloy callipers

Rear - 282mm ventilated disc brakes
with single piston sliding callipers

Steering
Power assisted rack and pinion

Wheels and Tyres

18 inch aluminium alloy wheels
225/35 ZR18 tyres front

235/40 ZR18 tyres rear

Dimensions

Length overall

Width overall (inc.mirrors)
Height overall

Ground clearance
Weight

Fuel Tank Capacity

3974mm
1835mm
1195mm
100mm
1187kg
63 litres

Standard Equipment

Mechanical

Adjustable pedal box

Central Locking

Alarm system with engine immobiliser
Ambient air temperature
Programmable engine data access
Coloured wheels: anthracite, silver
Limited slip differential

Power assisted Steering
Programmable engine data access
Remote window closing

Stainless steel exhaust

18 inch wheels

One year Unlimited Mileage Warranty
with two years on engine

Interior

Leather steering wheel

Machined aluminium frim finish
Manually adjustable steering column
CD/Radio with removable front
Stainless steel kick plates

Air conditioning

Exterior

Electrically adjustable heated door mirrors
Tinted Glass

Pearlescent paint (single layer)

Price

Total inc. VAT [ 38500.0q

TOTAL £ INC.VA
2000.00
1530.00

480.00
352.50
799.50
2280.00
425.00
3525.00

Optional Extras

Targa fop for T350t

Close ratio gearbox

Digital Audio Broadcast tuner
Electric Lumbar Supports
SmartNav Satelite Navigation
Full hide trim

Hydratrak differential
Cascade paint

Chameleon paint 1850.00
Metallic paint 315.00
Pearlescent paint (multi layer) POA
(Red Glow and Spectraflair Topaz) 960.00
Reflex paint 1850.00
Starmist paint 415.00
Spare mats 70.00




Tuscan Mark 2, Tuscan Mark 2 Convertible and Tuscan S

2 seater with removable roof panel and rear window or full convertible

Straight 6 engine with rear wheel drive

Specification

Engine 6-cylinder inline alloy engine with 4 valves per cylinder

and dry sump lubrication
Tuscan 2

Capacity 3605 cc

Max power 350 bhp @ 7200 rom

Max torque 290 ft.lbs @ 5500 rpm

Performance

0 to 60 mph 4.2 secs
0 to 100 mph 9.6 secs
Maximum +180 mph

Suspension

Tuscan S
Capacity 3996 cc
Max power 390 bhp @ 7000 rpm

Max torque 310 ft.lbs @ 5250 rpm

0 to 60 mph 3.8 secs
0 to 100 mph 8.1 secs
Maximum +195 mph

All round Independent - double wishbones and coil over gas dampers

assisted by anti-roll bars
Braking (Tuscan S)

Front- 304mm (322mm) ventilated discs with 4 piston alloy callipers

Rear- 282 mm (298mm) ventilated discs with single piston sliding callipers

Steering
Power assisted rack and pinion

Wheels and Tyres

16 inch aluminium alloy wheels 225/50 ZR16 tyres front and rear
Tuscan S - 18 inch aluminium alloy wheels 255/35 ZR18 tyres

Dimensions

Length overall 4235 mm
Height overall 1200 mm
Weight 1100 kg

Standard Equipment

Tuscan Mark 2

Adjustable pedal box

Central locking

Alarm system with engine immobiliser
Coloured wheels; anthracite, silver
Electrically adjustable door mirrors
Leather seats

Leather steering wheel

Limited slip differential

Lumbar supports

Machined aluminium frim finishing
Power assisted steering
Programmable engine data access
Remote window closing

Stainless steel/carbon fibre exhaust
CD/radio

Stainless steel kick plates

Manually adjustable steering column
One Year Unlimited Mileage Warranty
with two years on engine

Width overall (inc. mirrors) 1810 mm

Ground clearance 102 mm
Luggage 275 litres

Tuscan §

18 inch wheels

Adjustable pedal box

Air conditioning

Alarm system with engine immobiliser
Close ratio gearbox

Colour coded boot carpet
Coloured wheels; anthracite, silver

Electrically adjustable heated door mirrors

Gas discharge headlights (full beam)
Leather seats

Leather colour coded steering wheel
Limited slip differential

Lumbar supports

Machined aluminium frim finishing
Power assisted steering

Remote window closing

CD/radio with DAB

Stainless steel kick plates

Stainless steel/carbon fibre exhaust
One Year Unlimited Mileage Warranty
with two years on engine

Price

Total inc.VAT

Tuscan Mark 2
£39850.00

Tuscan Mark 2 Convertible

Optional Extras Total € inc.VAT
18 inch wheels

Air conditioning

Close ratio gearbox

Colour coded boot carpet

Colour coded leather steering wheel

Digital Audio Broadcast tuner
Full hide trim

Gas discharge headlights (full beam only)

SmartNav Satellite

Hydratrak differential
Chameleon paint

Metallic paint

Pearlescent paint (single layer)
Pearlescent paint (multi layer)
Reflex paint

Starmist paint

Spare mats

£41850.00

1250.00
1930.00
15630.00
125.00
117.50
480.00
1980.00
585.00
799.00
425.00
1850.00
3156.00
725.00
960.00
1850.00
415.00
70.00

Tuscan §
£ 49995.00

standard
standard
standard
standard
standard
standard
1980.00
standard
799.00
425.00
1850.00
315.00
725.00
960.00
1850.00
415.00
70.00






T400R, T440R and Typhon

2 door 2 seater coupe
4.0 litre straight 6 engine with rear wheel drive

Specification

Engine 6-cylinder inline alloy engine with
4 valves per cylinder and dry sump lubrication
T400R

Capacity 3996 cc

Max power 400 bhp @ 7000 rpm

Max torque 320 ft.lbs @ 6000 rpm

T440R

Capacity 3996 cc

Max power 440 bhp @ 7600 rpm

Max torque 350 ft.lbs @ 6000 rom
Typhon

Capacity Supercharged 3996 cc
Max power 500 bhp @ 7000 rpm
Max torque 450 ft.lbs @ 6000 rpm

Gearbox
6 speed sequential

Suspension

All round Independent - double wishbones and
coil over adjustable gas dampers assisted by
front anti-roll bar

Braking

Front- 322mm ventilated disc brakes with
4 piston alloy callipers

Rear- 298 mm ventilated disc brakes with
2 piston alloy callipers

Optional

Front- 350mm ventilated disc brakes with
6 piston alloy callipers

Rear- 330 mm ventilated disc brakes with
4 piston alloy callipers

Steering
Power assisted rack and pinion

Wheels and Tyres
18 inch aluminium alloy wheels, optional 19 inch

Dimensions

Length overall

Width overall (inc. mirrors)
Height overall

Ground clearance

Fuel tank capacity

4367 mm
1880 mm
1210 mm
100 mm
70 litres

Standard Equipment

Mechanical

Adjustable pedal box

Air conditioning

Central locking

TVR 6 speed sequential (H Gate No Cost Option)
Colour coded wheels; anthracite, silver
Alarm system with engine immobiliser

Gas discharge headlights (main beam only)
Ambient air temperature

Limited slip differential

Power assisted steering

Remote window closing

Stainless steel exhaust

18 inch wheels

Two Year Unlimited Mileage Warranty

Price
TA00R
Total inc.VAT

TA40R
Total inc.VAT

Typhon
Total inc.VAT

Exterior
Electrically adjustable heated door mirrors
Tinted Glass

Interior

Colour coded leather steering wheel
Leather seats

Lumbar supports (adjustable)
Machined aluminium trim finishing
Manually adjustable steering column
CD/Radio with removable front
Stainless steel kick plates

Full hide trim

Total £ inc. VAT
425.00
2385.00
9995.00
33995.00

Optional Extras
Hydratrak 19 inch wheels
6 poft brakes (Standard on Typhon)
Track day 6 speed gearbox
Ultra high performance

track day gearbox

Track day differential

Ultra high performance

track day differential

Cascade paint

Chameleon paint

Metdallic paint

Pearlescent paint

Reflex paint

Starmist paint

Spare mats

Digital Audio Broadcast
SmartNav Satellite Navigation

6815.00
14995.00

3625.00
1950.00
415.00
825.00
1950.00
515.00
70.00
480.00
799.00

£71995.00

£74995.00

£84995.00
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Sagaris

2 seater.
4 litre straight 6 engine with rear wheel drive

Specification

Six cylinder inline alloy engine with

four valves per cylinder and dry sump lubrication
Capacity 3996cc

Max Power 400bhp @ 7200rpm

Max Torque 310ft.lbs @ 5250rpm

Performance

0 to 60mph 3.7 secs

0 to 100mph 8.1 secs
Maximum + 195mph

Suspension
All round Independent - double wishbones and
coil over gas dampers assisted by anti-roll bars

Braking

Front - 322mm ventilated disc brakes
with 4 piston alloy cross drilled callipers
Rear - 298mm ventilated disc brakes
with single piston sliding callipers

Steering
Power assisted rack and pinion

Wheels and Tyres
18 inch aluminium alloy wheels

Dimensions

Length overall 4035mm
Width overall (inc.mirrors) 1885mm
Height overall TBA
Ground clearance TBA

Weight TBA

Standard Equipment

Mechanical

Adjustable pedal box

Central Locking

Coloured wheels: anthracite, silver

Alarm system with engine immobiliser

Limited slip differential
QOutside temperature indicator
Positional electric windows

Power assisted steering - variable speed

Programmable engine data access
Remote window closing
Stainless steel exhaust

18 inch wheels

Two Year Unlimited Mileage Warranty

Exterior

Electrically adjustable heated door mirrors

Tinted Glass

Interior
Full hide trim

Colour coded boot carpet
Clour coded leather steering wheel
Digital Audio Broadcast (DAB) tuner

Leather seats
Lumbar supports

Machine aluminium trim finishing

Manually adjustable steering column

CD/Radio with removable front
Stainless steel kick plates

Price
Total inc. VAT

£ 49995.00

Optional Extras
Air conditioning

Close ratfio gearbox

Hydratrak

Gas discharge headights

(main beam only)

Hydratrak differential

Cascade paint
Chameleon paint
Metallic paint
Pearlescent paint
Reflex paint
Starmist paint

SmartNav Satellite Navigation
Electric Lumbar Supports

Spare mats

TOTAL £ INC.VAT
1930.00
1530.00

425.00
585.00

425.00
3525.00
1850.00

315.00

725.00
1850.00

415.00

680.00

352.50

70.00







Cerbera

2 door 4 seater coupe with integral roll cage
Specification

Cerbera - Engine 4.2

4185cc alloy V8 engine

Max power 360 bhp @ 6500 rom, Max torque 320 ft.lbs @ 4500 rpm

0 to 60 mph 4.2 secs, 0 to 100 mph 9.9 secs, Maximum speed +180 mph

Cerbera Speed Six - Engine 4.0

3966¢c straight 6 alloy engine, 4 valves per cylinder

Max power 350bhp @ 6800 rpm, Max torque 330 ft.lbs @ 5000 rpm

0 to 60 mph 4.4 secs, 0 to 100 mph 10.2 secs, Maximum speed 170 mph

Cerbera 4.5 - Engine 4.5

4475cc alloy V8 engine

Max power 420 bhp @ 6750 rom, Max torque 380 ft.lbs @ 5500 rpm
0 to 60 mph 3.9 secs, 0 to 100 mph 8.3 secs, 0 to 150 mph 17.9 secs
Maximum speed +195 mph

Dimensions

Length overall 4280 mm Width (inc. mirrors) 1865 mm
Height overall 1220 mm Ground clearance 130 mm
Front frack 1464 mm Rear track 1470 mm
Wheelbase 2566 mm Fuel capacity 65 litres
Weight 1100 kg (Speed Six 1130kg)

Standard Equipment

Mechanical Interior

Adjustable pedal box Burr walnut facia )
Alarm with engine immobiliser Colour coded leather steering wheel

Alloy wheels Leather seats and perforated sections
Central locking Lumbar supports (front seats only)
Electric windows Manually adjustable steering column
lce detector CD/radio with removable front,
Limited slip differential Steering wheel mounted wash/wipe,
Power assisted steering headlamp flash and horn functions
Remote window closing Stainless steel kick plates

Stainless steel exhaust

One Year Unlimited Mileage Warranty

with fwo years on engine




Price
Total inc. VAT SPEED SIX 4.2 LITRE 4.5 LITRE
£ 41100.00 £ 41100.00 £ 46500.00

Optional Extras TOTAL £ INC.VAT
Red Rose option £ 2350.00
Air conditioning 1930.00
Close ratfio gearbox 1530.00
Gas discharge headlights

(full beam only) 585.00
18 inch wheels (standard on 4.5 Litre) 1250.00
Digital Audio Broadcast funer 480.00
Full hide frim 2915.00
Partial hide p.o.a
Hydratrak differential

(standard on 4.5 Litre) 425.00
Aluminium dash-patterned 300.00
Stainless steel dash-brushed 300.00
Optional instrument colour 360.00
Gold badges 55.00
Heated front screen 350.00
Cascade paint 3625.00
Chameleon paint 1950.00
Metallic paint 415.00
Pearlescent paint 825.00
(Red Glow and Crystal Topaz) 1060.00
Reflex paint 1950.00
Starmist paint 515.00
Spare mats 70.00

OCTOBER 2004 UPDATE

Cerbera production has now stopped.
No more vehicles are available to order

Wigan Road, Ashton in Makerfield, WIGAN WN4 8LY Tel: 01942 -717373 Fax: 01942 271260

Owing to TVR Engineering Limited’s policy of continuous development, the right is reserved to change specification or price at any time. WWW.h|gOrneI’1’Vf.CO.Uk






